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Fixed Capital Investments

	
	2013
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2014

	
	III quarter
	9 months
	IV quarter
	Year
	I quarter
	II quarter
	I half
	III quarter
	9 months

	Fixed capital investments by organizations by ownership types
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	bln. roubles
	3386.5
	8096.0
	5159.5
	13255.5
	1842.8
	2937.6
	4780.4
	3442.8
	8223.2

	percent of corresponding period of previous year (at constant prices)  
	99.7
	99.4
	100.4
	99.8
	95.2
	98.6
	97.2
	97.6
	97.5
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